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Ex·-c---,.~•rs ;-- '.11'"~ ~N-rm"~GY- IN-!c - -·· .. -~~ _ .. IJ.V-~ ~- -~n: __ ,. . - _· _, ~ 

June 20, 2005 

Dave Hart 
Iron Range Resources 
4261 Highway 53 South 
Eveleth Minnesota 55734-4101 

Mr. Hart, 

Renee Sass 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305 
952.84 7 .2363 

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan disbursement, from the funds re_mai1;1ing under the 
$8 Million Convertible Debenture .Agreement, in the form of $~60.-Attached are the 
invoices and other information required to support this disbursement. I certify that these are 
eligible for reimbursement under the agreement. 

Thank you for your assistance with this request. We appreciate the support of Iron Range 
Resources. 

1t 
Renee J. Sass 
Vice President - Chief Financial Officer 

11.100 WA¥ZATA BOULEVARD. •SUITE 305 • MINNEfONKA, MINNESOTA 55305• 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952.847.2373 



Vendor Paoe lnvoiceOate Oescriotion Amount TOTAL 
Cvoress Communications 1 6/1/2005 5500 • Office Related cXDenses:5520 • Tefeohone $848.71 

Baune Dasen 2 5/31/2005 5340 • Tax and accounting:5341 • Accounllng SelVices 3.525.00 
5340 • Tax and accounting:5342 • Tax Advisor 450.00 

$3,975.00 

-riiCapifo-I Management 3 5/15/2005 5700 • Markelino and Lobbying:5735 • Government Affairs $5,000.00 

M. Gilbertson Deslan 4 6/8/2005 5500 • Office Related F'menses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Exoense $263.73 

Amanda Parker 5 6/10/2005 5100 • TraveJ..Emotovee/Consultant:5110 • Lodaina 143.35 
5100 • TraveJ..Em lovee /Consunant:5105 • Meals 43.35 

$186.70 

Scott Peterkin 9 6/17/2005 5100 • Travel-Em levee /Consullant:5110 • Lodoina 143.35 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consullant:5105 · Meals 25.58 
5100 · Travel-Employee /Consullant:5120 • Mileage 225.59 

$394.52 

-· Pat Micheletti J3 6/5/2005 5500 • Office Relaled Exoenses:5520 -TeleOhone 142.63 
5500 • Office Related Exnenses:5510 · Office Suoolies 92.29 

$234.92 

Daniel Olson 15 6/13/2005 5100 • TraveJ..Em levee /Consultanl:5120 • Mileaoe 176.91 
5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT Exoenses 45.95 

$222.86 

Larke L. Huntlev 18 618/2005 5320 • Legal:5321 • Outside Counsel $1,400.00 

Will Harringlon 20 6/10/2005 5100 • TraveJ..Emoloyee /Consubant:5110 • Lodgin!'.J $131.38 

Mlnnesola State Bar Association 22 5/18/2005 5200 • other Emolovee Exoenses:5220 · Education $479.00 

Public Utilities Reoorts 24 6/9/2005 5200 • OtherEmolovee Exoenses:5210 • Subscriptions $169.00 

Latham & Watkins LLP 25 5/31/2005 Privileoed or Confidential lnfonnalion Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

Stability Consulling:, LLC 26 6/13/2005 Privile9ed or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted Privileged or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted 

Schulle Associates LLC 27 6/17/2005 5100 · Travel-Employee/Consunant:5120 · Transport 468.21 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consunant:5105 · Meals 34.52 
5100 • TraveJ..EmeJoree /Consunanl:5140 • Airfare 482.10 
5500 • Office Relaled Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone 79.21 

$1,064.04 

Ceteris 33 6/19/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Cunent:5020 • waoes ~ Staff $10,000.00 

37 6/19/2:00S 5100 · Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5140 · Airfare 564.90, 
5100 · TraveJ..Emolovee /Consunant:5120 • Transoort 12.00 

$576.90 

Qwest 38 6/10/2005 5500 • Office Related t:xoenses:5525 · IT Expenses $39.04 

Pal Micheletti 39 6/24/2005 -phone 125.95 
5 00 · 120 · Transoort 656.11 

105 · Meals 26.70 
· IT Exoenses 18.00 

$826.76 

- DexlerCook 43 ----lia'fi2oos 5300 3rd Party Contraclors:5301 · 3rcf Party Conlraclors Current s3;fi8.68. 

--·--R W Beck 46 6/.13/2005-5300 3rd Partv Contraclors:5301 · 3rd Party Contractors Cunent $1.951.12 

URS Corporation 47 6/20/2005 5300 3rd Party Contraclors:5301 · 3rd PSrtv Conlraclors Cunent $64.575.36 

Shemer Power Consultina 49 6/21/2005 Privfleaed or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

' TOTAL $117,355.60 
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I nvo1ce 

Invoice Date: 

Invoice ltlmber: 

POltlmber: 

Due Date: 

Shipping Method: 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayza'ra Blvd. 

Suite305 
Minnetonka 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite305 

MN 55305 

Minnetonka MN 55305 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



.ATHAM&WATKI NSLLP 

INVOICE 

May3l,2005 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC, 
CRESCENT RIDGE CORPORATE CENTER 
11100 WAYZATA BL VD., SUITE 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 
ATIN: TIIOMAS L. OSTERAAS 

555 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 1000 

Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 

Tel: (202) 637-2200 Fax: (202) 637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax Identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remit payment to: 
Latham & Watkins UP 
P.O. Box 7247-8202 
Philadelphia, PA 19170 

For questions call: 
LEAH MATTSON at202-637-2187 

Please Identify your check with the following number: 

Invoice No. W50307778 
File No. 037 456-0001 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
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Sherner Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
715-374-3286 

ssherner@centurytel.net 

May 2005 - INVOICE 
Sherner Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2 

Privileged or Confidential lnformati0n Redacted 
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· Accoµnt #: 

Invoice#: 

:·. __ s57001.o-io-1·sa4oooA 
.· .... 5_650('~-~ - '. . . . 

· :/ ·. Invoice Date: JUN·e 01, 2005 
.. _ ·.· ·,_. ·, ~;.- P~el)t.Due: JULY 01, 200~ 

,°:- ·,,\ - . ;•: ·:. \ ".:'. ·,-:-~~;1~-~l~/esT~ . .:, : 
'· ', '·> ... · · ·._.. (877)590-:5955 

\ . ! .. ·.· .. . . : ·=~ ·. <·. ·:: . -

-.. _ ; '.:':; .- -----~:,,, /: ... :/\:::J:r )<:.. -.- .. 

I 
. • . ~ t•, : •• . • • 

~-:.:~:.' ,-:-·/- :, _\_._ .>-/·,:: 
. \.. -__ : :···.·_: 

.. · . 
... · .. 

.. 
·{'-·.>,'. /, .. .. :'·' 

·.: .· •. .. ·-.· ··.-·-· •• \.~•-_:" •!~:. •:• / : I •:;. I 

·_·. . t"·-~-- .. 

l _. ·- . .:-··.-.: ; -~: :; :· .-:. : 
:r .. :'·· 

: ~ 

...... : 

:k:UU:kHu Considering An Office ·Move? ~tt-Ktt· 
Cypress provides voice & Internet service in ANY building. 

Contact your Customer Sales Specialist at 
888-205-6912 or customersa1es@cypresscom.net for details. 

Returned Check Charge is $25.00 
Please write the invoice number on your check. 

, Detach and return remit portion with your payment • 
... C001 .. ,cyclbrCl.rtp.--ncanccn.t..J,DtlOCOJa,...----------------------------''---------=--_,_~-­------------------------------------------------------------ .---------------v 

Cypress Communications 
15 Piedmont Center 
Suite 100 
Atlanta 6A 30305 

ATTN: RENEE SASS 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
THIRD FLOOR 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

REMITTANCE STATEMENT 

Customer Number: 65700l010-l8Q4000A 
Date: JUNE 01 2005 Invoice#: 5650749 

),Ilull, .. ll,ml,l,,l,1,11 .. ,11,,,11 .. nnlll,l .. laJmt.l.l 
CYPRESS COMMUNICATIONS 
DEPT. CH17003 . 
PALATINE, IL 60055-0001 

-1-
6~(UU1•10 18Q~D•OA 5650749 0••• 84871 6 
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_p-, .,, M. GILBERTS.ON o:~·$.JG·N, LLC 

w r 9072 Palmetto. Drive 
.\o ') EdeA p~~itj_~~,,-M~~~-~~47 . J \P\ Tel: _952;906~9628 

l9-\-\ 
June 8,2005 
.. 

Client: Ms. Renee Sass 

Explanation: This invoice is for services rendered by M. Gilbertson Design during 
May 1 through May 31, 2005 for work related to interior. design services for the Excelsior 
Energy office building in Minnetonka, MN. 

Expenses: 

Item Description 

Misc~llaneous travel and phone expense 
Kinkos printing charges .. · ·. · 
Fabric samples ·',. · 

Labor: 

D.esiu;n1er 

~~.!iY,;;G,il~$.Fts.dn 
; .. 't,:.,. i.-· ••. 

. ·. ,.:- . . 

Instructions: 

·. ' 

·-$ 28.34 
·. $ 6:39 

$ 4.00 

=:·$;_.~~~73 ~.. . ., .. : 

Payable upon receipt of invoice. Check should be written to M. Gilbertson Design and 
mailed to the address first shown above. 

-4-
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L---...; '----' '-----' 

employee Name: 

Period Start Data: 

Period End Osle: 

'-----' '------' .--~ "-·t:::v~,11!:!":t: ,i:£.r.na ~.:=··N· ·E-l!!!lf:G. . Y ·1·-.::1rc 
• .~~~li~~,•~_,;_fi-J• . • • '"'- . • .• '"'JI! • 

A••"'•- . #1-;1£ 1.i,//3/oS-

6/B/2005 
...... • .. ::·_:· . .:. 

6/10/2005 

., 
•, 

.,. 

Expense Rep~ort 

,--- ··. ; Comorale/ 1--- ' •eP.U ---.-- Account 
·tf~!JI- · •··· Rouon ForExoense Pwee · Total Cost Mesaba i .. _, Sublaak _o\--,·----i:Taas 7\1J"" "i · Code 

--~-;)_gn-05 Pro/eel Planning MeaUng In Hlbbtno-lodninn Hlbblno Perk Hole! and Sulla& $65,69 CmJiorate "" 1,11.01 General Support-Mesaba \,o 1 
,, 900 General Managem'ent~ 5110-~;;·· -· ... 5:J 

_ _j~un,05 ProoarlY Records ror Transmission line nohl-of,wav. dinner fur Scott Pelarhln and Amand Fllner's Brew House· . $43,35 Corporate "" 1,11,01 ~&wrt•Me.saba \ ,d~~ ,, !XlO'Generar"Manag"""'1tj • J.:.'!!!..~::L. ____ ·_ fr] 
10.Jun.05 Proll!!.!JY. Records for Transmission line rlghl-of-way-lodglnn Amertclnn S77.66 CorporalB "" 1,11,Dl General SUpport-Mesaba \ )J4P .,. 900 General Mana~ .,. SII0 Lodging 1 ... J 
• • REQUIRED "" REQUIRED • ,, REQUIRED ,.; .., ;'QUffiE;---···- ·r;J 
~ REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ,, REQUIRED • ... .. ·REQUIR~D ~·-B 

REQUIRED ,, REQUIRED ... REQUIRED . .,, REQUIRED El 
REQUIRED "I' REQUIRED 'fl REQUIRED • REQUI~_ ... ,_ '8 

··-· 1 --··----· -- ----- - ·-- REQlJIRED .,, REQUIRED .,. REQUIRED .,. REQU!RED. • 8 
.. _ ·--! .. REQUIRED Y REQUIRED V REQUIRED V . ,~....._,~J~ 
.•. • ... -,.(______ REQUIRED Y REQUIRED . Y REQUIRED •. . .,. ~0-·--·-··· ~ 
... _ -·· _j_ . REQUIRED Y REQUIRED -= =• _ ... Y ~~ED m muo •• . @ REQUIRED ___ • ~ 

•. .... :. -·-·----... _REQUIRE~ "" REQUIRE~. __ • •·=m• .,, ... @ REQUIRED .• -~ REQUIRED ~ 
~ - -i----··-· , _____ R•Q~lRED ... REQUIRED. . ... a REQUIRED EJ ~ui~-=----~~- ,a 

I ·- ; ...... -·· -·.' - • • '-·-··-· ··--- REQUIRED ... RE~L-~~ ... REQUnµID. I ... ~~!~:!:..... . . ~ 
, .. ____ :;,_-;---··- _, REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ............................... ,: ~..,;,,,. •. , J.., REQ~~~~- ...... g 

. _ .. ·--·i-•-• ·---- _REQUIRED Y REQUIRED _ . ........,....u Y REQUIRED . . @ REQUIRED ~ 
·--· i REQUIRED ... REQUIRED - ~-.,, R,!;.~~ """ ··-~.l~l REQUIREiJ"·'·• .... : C!J 

-· ___ I ___ ,... .. REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • 8 REQUIRED '"@ REQUIRED El I . REQUIRED .,. REQUiRro- ·:----:-@~'":"·~·--·~@ ';<iul_RE;-··-~·-"· .. B 
· · 5186.70 . 

, ... 

. .. : 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 56306 • 952,847,m0• Fax 952,847.2373 Page 1 or 1 

·-;:. 

" 



6/()8/05 Room 
Rooms Tax 9.500¾ 
Room ese #Prsri 01 

t9339961 · 6/09/tj5 •VISA 
.\ VsA· #XXXXXXXXXXx,:Q 

,.1· ..... 

55·1;J:).4 

• 
Cu~rsnt Account Balance. 

81 g n a"cL1·r e; / J1t:'.'.,... f-.../ -,-e r , , r> 

;;.•\' < \· ,:\)\ ·. ::.1*i!il;i~~:.-: .. 
..... ,!. ·:;·· ,• .. ;: 

·a:· 

r 

. . 
• 
.... , ... " ... 

. ' 

'F•a-ge 1 

Rm# 232 

SEH ,:,5 

59.99 
5.70 

65, 69· 

,()() 

':i:ii;if)t:/ ,i t 
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Americlmi 

AMANDA PARKER . 
624 DAYTON AVE.#1 

INVOICE 
Membership No. 

NRNumber 

Group Code 

Company Name 

Date Text 

06-09-05 Room Charge 

06-09-05 State Tax 

06-09-05 City Tax 

06-09-05 Lodging Tax 

06-10-05 Visa 

~ 

Total 

SIGNATURE 

Merchant ID 

Transaction ID 

Approval Code 

Approval Amount : 

.n.lllCl lLJ.llll Ul J.IWUUI/ r 1·ut:LU1" 

185Hwy2 
Proctor, MN 55810 

Phone: 218-624-1026 
Fax: 218-624-2818 

Toll Free: 800-960-2767 
www.americinn.com 

Room No. 

Arrival 

Departure 

Page No. 

Folio No. 

Conf.No. 

Cashier No. 

User ID 

234 

06-09-05 

06-10-05 

1 of1 
1955 

14743 

15 

JJOHNSON, 

Charges 

Balance 

Total incl. tax 

_Net Amount 

xxxx 

71.91 

4.67 

0.36 

0.72 

77.66 

0.00 USO 

77.66 USD 

71.91 USD 

Credits 

77.66 

77.66 

Credit Card # ~ 
14517 Credit Card Expiry : xxxxxxxx 
009704 Capture Method : Manual 

77.66 Transaction Amount 77.66 

-7-
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FITGER~s BREW HOUSE 
600 E SUPERIOR ST 
DULUTH, HN 55802 

(*D-U-P-L-I-C-A-T-E*) 

TI/1£ 8:37 PH DATE 06/09105 
TERl'llf 00815356 NERff 000!6520595599! TRl'IN TYPE SALE 
ffr a 
CARO TYPE UiiA 
EXP Dl'lTc TI SEQ ff 064 
TICKET# 0000005854 SERVER ID 136 
l'lUTH CODE 009~61 

BASE 
$36.35 

+_QD --------

I AGREE TO PAY ABOVE TOTAL fll-lOUNT 
ACCORDING TO CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT 

MERCHANT copy 

I .. 
[. 

l. 

r. 

I. 

[ 

I .. 

l. 
l 
t 
l_ 

l_ 
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EXc·ELS10R E.NeRGY 1Nc. 
~. 

, .. ,.... ldt fd5t Expense Rep\'.:,!" 

Employee Name: 

Poriod Start Dalo: 6/4/2005 

Period End Date: 611112005 

___ .,_ •. J. __________ , _____ ,., ___ .. ,_____________ ·--···--· _ ···--···--· •. . .. , _C9JPQtJ!l~f. •. .. . . .. ------- ----:-.~. ~IJepU Amunt 
Q~!.!J ......... J~l!J.O.!!£!!r ~P.!!.IJ.~~ ..• •·-· .. __ ., ·•"-·--·-- •• -· PBY!L·-··-----•"· _,_;,:~tal.!l.olll .: Meueba --·-·- •• Subtask _ •• ,_. __ .J:.!!!!L.... . .... Code _ 
.. J../un-05 !_Hotel In Hibblng__-,!lte vlsjl Scoll Palarkll!_ ______ J, ./ ... ; .. $66,6~ Mes.ba "' 1,01,01 ArnlSS Sulll!bla Sites (ln~li1,1;5 ~IS) 8 J!lO Envlmnmentlll Affillrt ·m ~~!0 LodJ!~~ ,; 
. ..9.:d~.J!:Q.5_~.1 In Duluth ·.P.!!!?1..rtY. records for SL Louis Ccunlv Scott Palerldn · . '·· .... _,HI&li. Mesaba "' 1,03,0.1 Route S\Udles . .. .. . ... L'.!.l B20 Legal . . "' .!!_I_O ':::X!~'".!l. ·- . .;:, 

10.Jun-05 Lunch In Duluth lforme end Amanda! ~tt Pelarldn I_ $26.6B Mesaba T 1,03,01 Routa Studies _ T 820 Legal . . . "' 51D5Meal& L! 
10.Jun-llS Mllaoe linm Twin Cllles la Hibbing la Oullulh lo Twin C!Ues 1557 lolal mllesl Sco!IPeterkln !iS7.x. .c.ft5c'-:Z-z.'7':~ Mesaba "' 1,01,01 Am.ss Suttllble Sites (Includes EIS) "' 510 Envl11Jnme11lill Affi!ln;. T · 5120 Transport .. •· ~ 

I 
REQUIRED ,,. IU:QUIRED T REQUIRED G REQUIRED - - ... I:!] 

. REQUIRED .. REQUIRED ... lll!QUllll!Cl .... RE~- -~- El 
REQU!RECJ "' REQUIRECJ .,. REQUIRED ..,, IIEQUIRED ~ 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED . . ,,. REQUIRcD ~ .,. . !!,~9U,I~..==•.-.·-.· • T 

. REQUIRED "" REQUIRED "" REQUIRED .,. REQUIRED ¥ 

REQUIReD ... REQUIRED ... REQU!RfD - ~:!.. ~-~ ...... .-::~.:~ "El 
• REQUIRED Y REQUIRED • _ Y REQUIRED =··:r "· B .!!m_UI~~•••• ••-• B 

·- • REQUIRED ,, REQUIRED .. ,,. RE_QUIRED =-===--.,EI~~~- ... 8 
I . REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ,, REQUIRED El REQUIRED ; +1 

:._1 __ ··- ---· . "'""" • ..,,.,,-~ .;,i,,,:-:-::-ra ,;,;niio · · '.!1 
--·--· __ ~~ T REQUJR~™==· "' ., _ ... · . "" REQUIRED_-·· "" ~UIRED .. ..,. 7 
·-- REQUIRED .,. REQ~I~-~-~=·. .. .,. RE,Q_l;/IRED _ _.. ........ J.'.!J ~UIR!~:·: · _:;·1 

REQUIRED ,,. REQU~R~ ...... =-=·-- El ,REQ\@~D. ' .• El REQ~I~.:.: ..... - . ~ 
REQUIRED ,, REQYIRED . ·- ... I ,!%9);1.IB!'.~ .... -= ..... z G ~IRED ·•· • ... ; ... I 
REQUIRED ,.'.!. _RE__QUIRED : ---~ j..-J!REQUIREO _ 1..-1 REgU_JAll?. ..... 8 

~68,93 

zzs:s-r 
.. .3 o/ t(., G"'" 2.. 

Q-/c) .,. 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 306 • Minnetonka MN 65306 • 852,847,2360• Fax 852,647,2373 Page 1 er 1 

:; 



,, *** Americlnii 

SCOTT PETERKIN 
624 DAYTON AVE #1 

INVOICE 
Membership No. 

AIR Number 

Group Code 

Company Name 

Date Text 

06-09-05 Room Charge 

06-09-05 State Tax 

06-09-05 City Tax 

06-09-05 Lodging Tax 

06-10-05 Discover 

~ 

Total 

SIGNATURE 

Americlnn ofDuluth/Proctor 
185Bwy2 

Proctor, MN 55810 
Phone: 2187624-1026 

Fax: 218-624-2818 
Toll Free: 800-9611-2767 

www.americinn.com 

Room No. 

Arrival 

peparture 

Page No: 

Folio No. 

Conf.No. 

Cashier No. 

User ID 

108 

0&.-09-05 

06-10-05 

1 of1 
1954 

14744 

14 
JBOTTEN 

Charges 
-

71.91 

4.67 

0.36 

0.72 

xxxx 

77.66 

Balance 0.00 USO 

Total incl. tax 77.66 USO 

Net Amount 71.91 USO 

Credits 

77.6B 

77.66 

Merchant ID 

Transaction ID 14518 

Approval Code 009974 

Approval Amount: 77.66 

Credit Card# ~ 
Credit Card Expiry : XXXXXXXX 

Capture Method : Manual 

Transaction Amount 77 .66 

-10-
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ITBBJJ -am 
tl 
• & 

;, 1-01·-0310618 

7/15 SCOTT PETERl<IN 
, EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

501 THEO WIRTH PKWY 
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55422 

, 9S8989S '6/08/05 Room 
Room5 Tax 9.500¾ 
Room 234 #Prsn .. 01 , 

9339982 6/09/05 Discover Card 
DSC #XXXXXXXXXXX . 

Current Account Balance ••••••••••• 

Slgnatctce, __ k.d ~ 

Hibbing Park Hotel & Suites 

F'ag:• , ... 

Rm:tt• 23t1 

SEH 05 

59. <;'•? 
E"7<) 

65. 6'r· 

• (I(! 
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The PICKWICK 
508 East Superior street 

Duluth. MN 55802 
(218) 727-8901 

.server: Crystal DOB: 06/10/2005 
01:22 PM 06/10/2005 
Table 403/1 4/40028 

AMEX 4194315 
card uxxxxxxxx~ Exp.,-
Magnetic card present: PEfERKIN SCOTT 
App'rova l : 565299 · · 

Amount: 21.58 

+ Tip: ~.00 

=Total: dff.of 

X A·-pp-r-•v...,a 1::-:--=5=55=-=2=99=---------

- - Customer Copy - -

-12-
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ExcEL$roR ··eN:sRcs.Y IHc. 
ft,,,., .. 

~:• 
Expense Report 

Employee Name: ~~··· zf#?I/J~ 
Period Stai'! Datu: 5/24/2005 

Period End Datu: 6/512005 

. •. .. Comorale I CenU I 
•. ~!!nJ .. 

Data Reauon For Exnenve Pavl!O .. Total Coat ·Mesaba Subtask Clan Code 

· 24-May--05 Cell Phone Chames TMoblla •.:.; ! ,: ' $142.63 Corporali, ¥ 1,DB,02 Public Outreach ..,, 830 Publl~ ReloUons ..,, SS2DT~e."',-" .. , ... ~ 
5.Jun.05 Bevaraaes & Coolara for US DOE SIie visit & MEP Prolecl Klck OffMeeifn~ Sam's Club 

.. 
$92.29 Corporate "" 1,11.D1 General Support-Mesaba ,,. 83D Pubnc Relatton, .,. 5510 Office Suppllas @ 

--.----... ·--- - -·- .. .. REQUIRED ,,. REQUIR!:D ~-==~::.~ ... "" Rl:QUIRED "" 
... REQUIRED •• REQUIRED • REQUIRED ..,, -~~-·----···r-~ 

R!:QUIRED ,,. REQUIRED - • REQUIRED --•t;:i 
REQUIRED . . ·--·- ~ .. REQUIRED "' REQU,!RED "'· REQUIRED 

.,. 
~·-· ·~-·- !.!a 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED •I Rl:QUIRED L!_ 
REQUIR!:D • 'REQUIRSD .,. REQUIRED .El ;®IR;-~--•·-B 

: Rl:QUIREO "" REQUIRED ,.. REQUIRED .,. 
RE~~.:=~~I~l 

' REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .,. 
REQUIRfll ~ ~-""'-'--""·· 

REQUIRED .,. REQUIRED .,. REQUIRED .,. 
~~-=-·•···-· iii - I 

- f-' 
REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ,.. RSQ\l!RED ,.. REQUIRED . 'I' 

I:.>.) REQUIRED "" REQUIRED .,. ;;--~·@ 
·- I 

REQUIRED .... 
.·. ··:: REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED .. ..,, REQll!RED ,.. REQU~=~~-=:EI 

Rl:QUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .. REQUIRED B 
.. ... 

REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED ~ REQUIREO .. 
~EQ~:,:::~. 

REQUIRED • REQUIRl:D • REQUIRED· • REQUJ~_,,.._._._~: .. 
... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED . : .. JlEQlllRED .. REQUIRED ..,. 

"'""I.IT'll,lll.:,..I. 

- REQUIRED .. REQUIRED .. REQUIRED ..,, 
.!SY~----···· ,... ..,, . 

$234.92 ·. 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Sulla 306 • Mlnnalcnka MN 55305 • 952,847,2960• Fax 952,847,2373 Paga 1 cf 1 

::~ 

'·· 



J_,.;.:r.J 

'I'' 

" 

I 
I-' 
~ 

Our Busi nm-Iii Saving 
Your Buslnl!s9 Money,"' 

CLUB HANAGER ANDREW SCHINKA ..... :.,: 

( 651 ) ~05 • 0079 '• .:· ' .. 
Ftix 11nd Pull # C651)~06,.;8255 ... · ·· .. 

1:A6AN, HN 
06/05-,685,,+hatl,-,9~5=--~7-18,..®8 

./ 
V HEHBER 101•100B63066i~ 

~ 
.'f 

THANK YOU,· l 
.. KATHLEEN MICHELETTI .. .j 

381216 60QT COOLl~R r 
... .. ... 381216 60QT COO~l:R 

. 381216 60DT COD ER 
183142 ICE HTN WR 

... .. · 635725 JUICE 248K 

903 

.. ;.: 

702073 POHPONS ( i .., , . 

.. :1j~ilj -~~~~~~E5~~,::;: , " t I~ ~-
,,. 171811 SKITTLE/STR.Q · .. ·. 11.12 T .. 

·157774 SHELLS&CHEES . 6,88 N 
SUBTOTAL .,. 121. '1~ 

...... .. TAX 1 6·,600 ,x · .. ... 5.1'3--
TOTAL 127, 1 •1 

CHECK TE.ND · 1 j1;n.l 4 
CHAN!lE DUE ;rt• 0 , c;o 

1 ITEMS SOL,rf\t67' 
TC# 6130 4841 7688 ·9102 -G~?s 

lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll 
Start &arnlns up to 2X caah btick, 

.... · ·Appl11 for SAH'S CLUB Dlscovvr fodi,141 
· 06/05/06 11139128 

~ ~ :---, 

···.·;! ':•:··; 

' '•. ... : 

•l 

: .1 ,., 

l,Uf\:_,. ~ 
i•.•:;; .. -.,,t .. .:-·.,··:·· n 
~ ·~;:,:;:g~•.i;~(:, .: :;; 

, n o ~ H O·" :!l -,, 
• ??I o 1 HI 1:1 , l:i .• 
.~ 013: ,. rt tl1 ~ 
• H Id o o·l-d I-'• ~ Z 
~~~~~ g .......... 
c:i no, 1:1 n ··n, g -f 

IZl'-ltllll:l '•Pi El 
C'l II" N .,-,lJ?' , '-f• .., < 
0 tn 1-','CQ•lll·.. ,'"1 , ' 

JUillt\:::; 11: .· 

.·.:-.·. ··;·.:· 

.. · .. · 
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N 
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0 
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1\> ... -~DRENSRGY liNQ .. 
~ 

.'ti, Expense Report 
Employee Name: Danie! Olson 

Period Stint Date: 6/9/2005 

Period End Date: 5/13/2005 

Camarata/ - .DellU Account 
011!0 Reason For Exoenso Pavao Tobll Cost Mesaba Subtask Clas& , Coda 

9.Jun-05 Sile Vlsll - Mlleaae r436,8 Mllesl Danial Olson $176,91 MeSi!ba ... 1.01.01 Assess Sulblble Sib::! (Includes Eis) • 510 Envlrcnml!llllll Arfalnr ..,, 5120 Transport ... 
13.Jun-05 lnlamel Avallabllltv COmcesl $45.95 Corporate • 0.01.01 Gl!lleral Ccmpany Administration • 9110 Geleral Management • 5525 IT Expenses • 

REQUIRED. 'f' REQUIRED 'I" REQUlREO .... REQUIRED ... 
R!:QUJRED "f' REQUIRED :· ... REQlllRED ..,, REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED "I' REQUIRED "' IU:QUIRED ' • REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED "' REQUIRED • • REQUIRED .., 
REQUIRED ., REQUIRED :· ., REQUIIU:D • REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED • REQU!Rell "' REQUIRED 

.,. REQUIRED .., 
REQUIRED "f' IU:QUIRED "' REQUIRED .., REQUIIU:D ... 
REQUIRED "I' REQUIREO ... . .,. REQIJIREO ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED . , . .., REQUlRED ... REQUIRED ... 

I REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ,;, REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .., - ..... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • ... IU:QUIREO .... 
~ c.n 

REQUIRED I REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... ... REQUIRED ... 
I\EQUIRED ... REQUIRED .• ... REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... .. 
REQUIRED ..,, REQllIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... 
REQUIRED ... REQlllRl!D .. .., REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... 
REQUIREO ... REQUIRED ., Rl:QUIREO ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED .... REQlllRED .. .... REQlllREO ... REQUIRED ... 

S222.B6 

.. •: 

•·: 

i' 

,.' ··:. 
··:···· 

.... 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Mlnnelonka MN 56305 • 952,847,2360• Fax 952,847,2373 Paga 1 or1 
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Current Statement 

/comcast 
:: 

: \.'JI at' ·t · 'Idea?,: _ __,, 
·:: ... 

ProctJ~ts··· .... , ... ; · ::.:;_ Local Infor~atlm:i .; .•: ; '\fa~w M~ Bii('.:.-:.: .. :,: .:· ·, : .. ·:'.)? ... ::·:: .. ;/·< ... :),/;°"'..'~, ,:;'~---. 
1 

~ .. ··- .,. 

i- My Account '· Update Profile · :-, Recent Activity:•.,·. · =· ,.,.,, ·· ··' ·: ·· =· •·" ·: •• -~:- •. '"·. !.i' •· =·., ,,.,,. ·· ' ·:: · 1• • • • 
... • •• ~ •• ; ,: • . ·•1 •• ,. ,:: ,•• •: • :., =::·· , ! .. : .-: •.•• ,; ,; ~- ·~- • :, - ••: :t.-.. ,;,, ::·· -: ··. .• "! .; • :· • a,' 

Support&. Serv1c~ ... , .Payment Center Order Services·-::/., .. :/:·,, .. ,.-=·;.;,=,:;··.,-, .--:= ·.::• • ·,._ !< .;:. = .. ,. ·, __ ·= ·: ,.. .. ·.:" 
CorpQfate/Careers,'· :. _! Explanation of BII_I ,. Bill{ng Addresf'.>' · .'. ·:····.i.;_;_ , • . : .. : ... ··,··,::'::.·. ·· •. :_ • .' ·;:" ;' ,< _;. { · ,·J .· .-: . 
Investor Relations · ;- Pay My Bill ·: ·-·statement De!l.)ieryr;= .... ,. · ; ... · ... -;'{ • .:··. , •.. : ·.:; · ··· · 

Current Statement 

:II'.''',, .. ,.~~:-.~-•­
,· i, 11 ~ '"#,-··:~· ~~ :, :·~ ·:~::_:;, .. ;f, ....... ~:~~t· 

Billing Address: 
940 COUNTY ROAD D W 
SAINT PAUL,MN 55126-3748 

Comcast High Speed Internet 
customers: contact us at 
http ://onlrne.comcast.net/help/ 
Xmportant i.egal Notices 
Account Detail .-· 

lfflffilfQI 

~ Printable Yersjon 

Account Number: 

BIiiing Date: June 06,2005 

Ylew east statements 
How to reach us ... 

customer service 651-222-3333 
Internet Teoh Help 1-866-447.-7333 

TDD/TTY Dial 711 

This statement Is for service from 06/16/05 through 07/15/05, 
Previous Salance $ 65,91 

Payment(s) 
05/12 Credit Card Payment 

Monthly Charge(s) 
. 65/16 - 07/15 Basic 1 
06/16 - 07/15 High Speed Internet Svc 

Subtotal 

Includes: $15.00 Discount For Comcast Cable Subscribers 
and A $3,00 Modem Lease Charge • 

-65,91 

13,41 
45,9? 

59.36 

... N •... •· .. ··-··• .... ,...,_.,_., ·w-N•••• .. •· • --•·· ·•~··•,OH 

~i.U'·~?'"e 
About IJfgi'lal Cable 
The total viewing ."'=· 
experience. ct'!-

·1rffl;fUIE'f._.';~-!·'?·:;/= .. :\;'. ,::--_:;: ''e)··: 

t·ti~l~~JI~ S1tl~;:;!Jf~ 
High-Speed l11ternet 
This way to a Faster, .,..,, 
better Web. :,+,., 

~-ll~O~µcrsAt~~:$Eij~IC.E$?f;}':,/;.,, 

[)1)£\j!~;;~'.;\~\~J~l ' 
Get Stal'ted Here 
Get prlr;:es for products 
available in your area ·~ 
and order onllne! .:tJ 

lfDJb@AliMi+li-1 
Customers First 
The answers yoµ seelc, 
Underst;and Your:Bill 
.l"l\Ql;J ~ncl /.\IJ!iiY~.iq_r$. .,.,.~, 
.l/l!J:m.l;.'.§J:R.1.Yi.V .A.rn~ !/;:!') 

..., 

•:· . 

. , .. ·· 

.·.· 

https://co~t.co~gentcare.com/cmcsk/autoRegisterAndLogin.do?d=k%2bHCle~MiuSPTratlxFM9MYXk:IHIZnkn3B%2fb... 6/13/2005 
r---1 ~ .----; 

., 

... :. 
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Current Statement 

Tox~&~ew 
05/05 
05/05 
05/06 
owoa 

Balance Due 

Sales Tax 
'Franchise Fee 
PEG Fee 
FCC Fee 
Subtotal 

Payment Due Date 07 /01/05 

1,35 
1,16 
3,32 

,06 
5,89 

$ 65,25 

Make A Paymruit 

Please Note: Recent actMty, Including payments mad.e since this billing date, will 
not be reflected on this statement, · 

Your ·Franchise Authority Is: Cable Administrator, 950 Woodhlll. Dr, Rosevllle MN 55113, Ph 
#551-792-75•0. FCC Unit m #mn0304, 

You can now see the Minnesota Twins In High Definition, Through· September, select Twins 
games can be seen on HD Channel 207, Additional eqUlpment'and services are necessary to 
receive this programming, Call 651-222-3333 for more Information. 

Looking for a new career challenge? Comcast may be·the company you're looking for, with 
opportunities In a variety of areas Including technical, business and administrative, Find out 
more at www.comcast.com, 

Comcast proudly supports.the third annual Time To Fly run/walk, Saturday, June 25, at 
Harriet Island In St. Paul •. Races Include 10K, SK, 2K and lK events and a $101000 prize purse 
for the·10K run. All proceeds benefit Chlldren's Cancer Research Fund. For mare Information· 
or to register, please visit www.ccrftlmetofly.com or call 1-8B6-422-7348, 

Accoun_ts with balances that have not been paid by the end of the billing period are:_subject to 
a $5. oo late fee, 

rc1gt: .L ui ~ 

bttps:/ /comcast.convergentcare.com/cmcsk/autoRegisterAndLogin, do 7d=k¾2bHCle8MiuSPTratlxFM9MYXk:1HIZnkn3B'%2fb .. , 6/13/2005 
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-~ EXCELSJOR .. ENERGY INC. 

Employee Name: "'"'""'' ,4,:)",JJ~ 
Expense Reper· 

Perl0d Star! Date: 6/8/2005 

Period End Date: e11012ooa 

Como111te / I --:-r Dept/ i A~~ounl 
IT0tal Coit I Mesaba Subtask Class . .. • .•. - . . Code 

$131,38 Corporate .,. ·1,11,DI Gen11111) 5UppOrt•M1!$i1ba • B2D Legal -~..l!J i!IJ~..!:~)I_~~.!!~-~:::~·: ~ 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED 'I' REQUIRED ~~-@ REQUIRED L!] 

- .. _.... • REQl/JRED ,, REQUIRED •=-•-..: ~,QUIRED ...... - .. ~=B --~1ii~... .. @ 
--·- .. REQUIRED "" REQUIRED .: "" REQUIRED ]~ REQUIRED ; • I 
-· REQlliRED ... REQ\/11;;--- ... REQ;;----·-T~i ';;QUI~~~ ;:..·, 1 

1 REQUIRED ... REQUIRED' • ~- ... REQUIRED •~m-U~¥-·-0 °iieiiuJRED. • ~ I 
REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ~-= =· =-- ..... ,, REQUIRED:--'.'"'::~~ ~;i:: ... ~- ~l 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED _, . "" REQUIRED ..... i:: ~~D . _ . ~ 

REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED . .... REQUIRED • REQUIRED El 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED. E ;u;----.... -• ... ~ 

~nur::I.UIU..IU!r.1"',1,1-~, 

REQUIRED ,, REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED "' 
I- 1 ~-"-lllil-".&.AI.._I ,.. 

N • REQUIRED "' REQUIRED • REQUIRED ..,, RES~~~--~~- . • 
0 ! REQUIRED .,. REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED .., 

-

1 

, REQUIRED • REQUIRED mm = ___,__.. • REQUIRED _ --~ ~u!';o"~-·~:- .. ~•- 8 
.. 1 REQUIRED "" .!!2~ =-~-__,;,.,,.:....:, .!!~~~ ~~~~~ .. - .. ... ~ ... ~J 

l REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ; • I 
j 1 __ REQUIRED "' R_EO~~~~ • RE.Qu1Re~:_,-:~ ~7o•···---.:. : . .". El 

~ - REQUIRED ..,. REQUIRED • REQUIRED . ,...,_,._~ -~E .. QUIRED_ •.•. _ ~:.."' 

j ~ REQUIRED • REQUIRED _ • REQUIRED ~~-~ ~~~~ ~~~~~. 

Date j Reason For Expenuu 
10-Jun-05 I DOE SIie Viall and Pro Jee! Klck•Olf Meetlng 

Payee 
Hlb.blng Park Holel & Sulla& 

$131.38 

111~0 Wavzata Blvd• Suite 3~5 • MJ~neto~ka MN:6530~ • 952'.847,2_3B0• FaK flfi2,A47.2~7::I --- PA11!!..in!,1 
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, .... 
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. -·-... . . ...... ~, ···~' 

,:, 1-01-03106 l. ,(1. 

8/15 WI LL HARR I NGTm~ 
EXCELSIOR .ENER~Y 
401 8 1ST ST #1011 
MPLB MN 

9389880 6/08/05 Room 
Rooms Tax 9.500~ 

. Room 218 #Prsn 01 
9340227 6/09/05 Room·· 

Rooms TaK 9.500½ 
Room 212 #Prsn Oi 

9340329 6/10)05 VISA 
VSA #XXXXXXXKXXX 

55401 

I 
N 
}-I CUl-i-snt. Ac::c::oLtn t Balani:e,;· ,i~ .••••• u •••. 

Slgnoture0{)~~~ 

Hibbing Park Hotel & Suites 

· .. : 

F'age 1 

Rm# 212 

SEH 05 

59.99 
5.70 

59.99 
5.7() 

181,88-

,.-oo 

1402 East Howard • Hibbing, 11N 55746 . 
218-262-3481 • Toll Free 800-262-3481 • Fax 218-262-1906 . .' -·-~-~ .. --..--:----,-----.,_..._i---------'---

•' . .,-.,: 

.. : . 
.. : 

''l' • 

.... 

:,:· 

i· ·. 

•11• 

,1···· 
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'.R$~~tem.e.nt .... 600 Nicollet Mall, Suite 380 
MlnneepoliB, MN 55402 

;00'5"- June·~rn= 2006 612/333-1183 
,-.;-,1,<~f· \-~:;/,,... • . . ' _ _-·.. • Toll Free 800/882-MSBA 

__ ___ _ _ rdti~sil'o'.cration 1s a voluntary.orgamzation. Fax 612/333-4927 
.. ,-,_\:·i: ~:;· -~-~-} ··:~~t)~:i\.::~::·_._~f-'. :-::,· . www.mnbar.org 
i:-~\lEl'tl!:;1,5t)'.;}pXJlt1t.t;~ ...... .. ... " •.• . . . ~----
{/:/;: ,: ·.:;} ?: ·.,.: ·, .:,.: :; · · · ": ·lf'.YPNf'ifi~lµ~·g':ll'tfqresa'"·~~s'cbange'd, please note the current 
i:-; :, f':\);\;·'.·t'. ·· ·,-.. •ifffti~~~o~~o'elow:or-viiliflvww:mnbilr.org nnd click on_ 

•);~}:':::Y,'./j'ti\:._\' :{(.:·-: _. w!!t'chlinges;;, · ' 
··,·: 

·•r:•:~:·:;~·T1?r111t ;t• ·•·•··.·.·1:? 
~~a·ik'.1;~1,:a-~•i@i:it~i'.~·~gift~~~h~.tg y.. C:$.ii· 
.· .~::,, . . .',• .. ,: ·.-· .. ::=,~·•t~~--- ! 

::-. 
oi:• ,,'. 

:.~. 

... i 

··:·, 

........ :\>.:-: .)fJ:._·.;.'.J 

Co"~ftirui (ffupdnilng wa_tk nddrusu),..-----------­

AadiJ~~~-~---'--'--~-----"-----------­
' ·_:;:·> .. ~·~:::~: ·-.·· 

•:: 

:~1wi~\ai~/;tjp_.':_. -'---------'-------,..----
ri~~ :: : .. :;· 

Statement Dnte 
~.,.d~~Niof_~llti +.- 5/l.~/2005 

-:~f9.!!.ll~lf .~- . . : · .. ~ . .. . ::. . 
gf~t\ti,iJl_!.b,gqt;, <· <,:-n.,ym· · •e . .-n•t Due Dnte 
:-,;7,."i'l-: ' ~•!r~.'• .. '' '•·•, :!~\; 'o.' /~ M • .. , , • H ·,·····•··•··~1--·- ·s: ..... , .. Ji.tll& l .,005 

. ,., ..... ,._.,_)iif\fij}itj~;hlei:~:ount 
,.c_:ti:\ .,·,·:;i:/:;}.::,,~-";· ,;; /,~;~j.,-,;_:,;t:··.:::; .. (\ .. _i.S~ 

I ••• - --··· ,.. •• • ~-, ....... , .. h •• - -·. (-- • ---------~ -• --- • 

· ;-i;1~-r t"1'.; 

@zy fora 

. ····;. ·:; 

·.::·:· 

::1., ·.\:. ··, · ... 
-: ."l·· 

-~---_· _;~;J1{g;~1~:~::::~::~~:_. ·:.:.!: ---~---
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To mnintnin your membership, you nre required to pny uMSBA Dues" nnd one "District Du1?S." On your statement ore your section 5 / .l 8/2 00 Ii 
memberships nnd various contn1mtion(s). The sections nod contn1mlions are reflected in your "Total" but nre nol required to maintain 
your membership. Refer to tlie Iighl-lmnd column (below) for instructions to make adjnstmenlS to your dues statemenL Refer to the back 
side of.-the ~tatemcnt forinfmmation on special membership discollllls, nnd for listings of the sections aod districts. Payment Due Date 
.;·, .. .-:_:JU(,.-. .•. . · July ~, ·2o·os 

. M nftfi!ffll•ffllflc;B:fren~wµig :YDi,tr membetSbip, you authorize the MSBA and district bnrs to send member communicati~·1o:you. ..-. . . 

. ~g .. ,.ilf;"1e~ii!g n~oress. fax and emm1 previo~y furnished by yon. The MSBA periodically rents its postal list on n selec_tive, basis ·1o Totnl Billed Amount 
·• · -~~·1¥fl!ll~:_cim ~ye lheirnnmes excluded from rented postal lists liy cbccking the box below. -·- :-,..- ,._;--:;,:01•·:.i t'. ;:: .-·,:,$ilJ5'4!'"·~-.--· ::~<:•': _-.:_;; 

#."i;li.ide~,~-frnm nll rented postal lists provided to selected usCIS. . . • . . . • ' • 

•.:.::. 

i'~..iii..-,,,S¥:,. 0 ,,,;,~,.., d 
i:··.t:;-~T··:· ;:-·. 

-· 
··.' •-, 

1· 
.. -- .. -~--- --·. .. ··-:-,- .. 

! 

~i~a~tt";Jt)rt::tf:~1~~;f;i1wrn-?-t?Yr,,f:::•,•::,-_,:: .. : r:·:.If.~;f I~~1-ir~,·-.·?~~1z~~Ii{?~~:!?~~::•·_;:~ 
;,i!;'"4g;J:i{== ff .· , :.;~:~.;~,;:~.,;~:I:-, .. -. ,,;;,,,.,~~~i~,~;~;,i:1~:ws"~I .. 



FORTNIGHTLY 
8229 Beane Blvd., Suire 40D • Vicnn:i, VA 221B:!. 
!.'hone: 703-847-n20 Dr l-80Q.361J..51HJI F.!x: 703-917-G!J/i4 
F<d=1 ID #53-1112!145J; 

6/9/2005 

l'IWECDIIPlmML 
lXfOIUIAIIIJIIAJDl!ll!T 
1D11IP1.usraows 

I. Pnn=ybtuineu ltho:k ONEcnM: 
a CAI Elcmic Uwuics • 
Q [Bl G•• U,iUilc,/1.0C 
·a (Cl Cnmbin:nlon Udllda 
r::l (D) Publfc l'owa/Munlcip,1 S,.rrms!C,,..,,ps 
a {E)Tcl=mnmnic.uio:,s 
• (I') W"'"" Utilitks ;;;,.;;':::.•·. R -. I N ta ...... 

1•f~t:f;:· enewa o ice.: 
•.1,1• •J.•"'.~ 

,OIJJllllllltlL 

·1·..., • (G) Cni;cnJlnd'l""'d.nr l'nwer l'mdncca 
a {H) Eni;i:,c,,rini; . . 
0 ro·c.. E,plonaoa Cc./Fucl Co.ll'ipclinr Ca. 
0 0) G..m...-u t,b,kc,ini; D Chtck cnclmtd Cp;iy:,bla to Pt.JR) 

D Bill mi: • Clwgi:my: 0 VISA D M .. lttC:ml D AmEx l'bo11:# ____ _ 
her. 11 ________ :---------Exp. Dau::---

-Sign~=---------------------'-
PF2015294 
Expire Dare Jan2005 .· -. 

Daniel Olson 
Financial Aruilyst 
Excelsior Energy Inc 
11100WayzataBlvd 
Minne4>nknMN 55305 

. . [ ] 1 Year. $169.00 
[ ] 2 Years: 5269.00 

ROOl E-mail: -----------'---------

• II.I Aca,uJUini;l-'imu/t..w Fltnu o ruec,...,, .. .,,. 
a (Ml ls'M:Jln,cnr 11..,lcJTr:wins 
• (NJ Mariulxnurn 
r::l (DI .A=d.ticrufT"=Jc Uniiini 

.. Q (Pl G=l=nn/1::anun..i..,. 
0-lQl Schoal/L,1,rory 
• IS) lndusni.l/Ccmm=i:il Ena];)' Cw,omcr 
0 (II) O,lv£Cplcnc1rcolj,) ___ _ 

7.JobJiuiccoa {cncdc.ONEaal;I• 
0 (Al E>=,Mi;mr. (OIH=/l'icldcm/V"..,. l'rc,./Dirn:ror) 
• (P) G=1 Mer./Dni,lan Mi;=IDis<ri<t Mi;mt. • .(B) lt.gul:nlanm,,=i[:g,,1 
a (q A=lnoni:fF== • (DI 1,1.,,l<cting/S:,lall'l:mnlng 
0 {E) Enginct:rlng 
a (F) l'uhrid&tcm:J/Cmpo.,,c Affiln 
Cl {G) Gunpub:?llnrnmutlan 5y,IUDI 
0 (H) l'itrrh:u~•=ri•l1 ~!i;mt.lr·ud Supply 
O·(J) Oprlpns/l'roducdun 
am 'H=n·n....,rcc,1Pcm.tnd 
Cl([.) Uhr.tri:in 
• ·fM} Eu:illri;>. Ma:mp:m=r 
Q (NJ £n"lll'· Mu.,Jl"'l=C 
0 (I() Othcr!pl='J't'Ol'yl ___ _ 

•,gn:mu,,-------~~----
--------------------------------------------------------------------------~---------

SAVE 10% WHENYOURENEWFOR2 YEARS! 

Dear Subscriber: 

We're delighted to bring you exciting news! In response to feedback from subscribers like you, Public 
Utilities Fortnightly has replaced its traditional twice-monthly :frequency with a brand new monthly format. 
With the-new monthly frequency we'll be providing more comprehensive coverage oftbe utility industry,' 
featuring m0re arti.cles, more analysis and mor~ expert commentary than ever before. • · 

. ·. . 

Furthermore, you'll also receive our exclusive new e-newsletter, Fortnightly's Spark, in-between issues of 
Fortnightly. Delivered via e-mail, this quick-reading source of insight and information will keep you up to 
date on news of rates: c_orporate moves and mergers, legislative activity, ·people making headlines, and more 
-- so be sure to provide us with your e-mail address. 

On top of all this, as a subsctjber you now have full access to our online database, even the parts that were 
previously password-protected. That means all articles archived in Fortnightly for the past 10 years. 

While we've changeJl our.frequency what hasn't changed is our balanced and decisive editorial 
coverage that takes you beyond the b_eadlines, ensuring th~t you're always focu_s.~~ on th.e·road ahead. 

Speaking of the road ahead, it's time to renew your subscription. And since you're used to making 
smart decisions, take advantage of our· discounted two-year subscription price. Simply complete the 
renewal form below, detach and mail it today in the reply envelope provided. 

Sincerely, 

Bruce W. Radford, Editor-~-Chief . 

PF2015294 
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ExCEL$10R ENERGY INC. 

Employee Name: SchulleAssocletes LLC \. ~a{ 
\Jqef\ 

'"'" .N~J 
Period Start Date: 6/f/2__Q_O_§_ 

Period End Date: 611712005 

Camarata/ DeoU 
Date Rcaean Far Exoan&e Paitee Total Co&! Mesaba Subtaak Clase 

3-Jun-05 Mileaae, Masabe Mia al Dakota Elacbic In Fannlnalon. 52 miles llll 40.5 cenl!!/ RHS ')( $21.06 Mesaba ., 1.oa,01 Power Sall!! ., 530 Marketlna 

8-Jun-05 MileBQe, Mesaba mla el Federated Co-oo In Jackson 300 miles liil 40,5 cenls/ml. RHS X $121,50 Mesaba ,, 1,06,01 Power Sales ., 530 Marketing 

8-Jun.05 Meal, Mesaba Mia ;I Federa!Bd Co-oo In Jackson, MN lraceloll Bu01arKlno "I.. $3,29 Mesaba ... 1,05,01 Power Sall!! ., 530 MarkeUnQ 

9-Jun-05 Mlleooe, Mesaba mtQs el East Central Enernv and Connexus, 160 mlle6 liil 40,5 RHS A $64,BO Mesaba ., 1,05,01 Power sales "' 530 Marketing 

9-Jun-05 Mileeae, Mnll<a to SL Paul, MPUC heertno, 20 miles !iil 40.5 cen!slmlle I RHS X $8.10 Mesaba ... 1.D7,01 PUC case Pl • 840 fleoulatcrt Affalni 

9-Jun.05 Parldna, SI, Paul MPUC hearfno lreceloll Block 19 Rama 

"" 
$1,60 Mesaoa • 1,07,01 PUC casn P "' 8~0 Regulablry Affairs 

13-JUn--05 Meal, Mesaba oresentaUon, NCEA masUna, Galena, IL tracelntl Eaale Rldne Restaurant V.. $15.41 Mesabu • 1,05,0t Power Salo, • 530 Marketing 

14-Jun.05 Gasallne, rantal car, NCEA meeUna (recela!I GoAmerlca 'ii:. S30,15 Mesaba ., 1,05,01 Power Sall!! ,, 530 MarkeUng 

14-Jun.05 Meal, NCEA meetlno lreceloll GoAmerlca 
,,C.: $5,82 Mesaba ... l,05,01 Power sales .,. 530 Marketlll!I 

14-Jun.05 Gasoline, ren!al car, NCEA meellno lrecela!I Bobhv & Slave's "" $15,35 Mesabi! ... 1,05,01 Power Sales ... 530 Manu,tlng 

14-Jun,05 Rental cer NCEII meeUna lracelo!I Hertz .., $112.88 Mesaba .,. 1.05,01 Power Sale, ., 530 Marketing 

14-Jun-05 Mllaaaa, NCEA mill, 15 miles ml 40,6 cen!slmlla RHB 'I... SG.48 Mesaba • 1,cs,01 Power sales " 530 Markellng 

16-Jun.05 Mlleaae, REMA mto, 8 miles llil 40.5 canl!!lmila RHS )<.. $3,24 Mesaba ,., 1.os,01 Power sales .. 530 MarkeUna 

22-Mav-68 Alrfara, MSP lo Tsmaa, FL & re!Um, IOPC Confarenca lrecelafl Northwest Airlines 'f-..._ 1/,lfR, -·--, -•esa!,a ,, 1,08,02 Public Oum ... 830 Public Relatlcns 

16-Jun-05 Meals REMAmto McDonalds X $10.00 Mesaba ... 1,05,Dl Power Sales ., 530 Markellng 

16-Jun-05 RenlBI car, REMA meeUna In Ale>:andrla. MN lrecelall Hertz "I,.. $56.43 Mesaba ... 1,05,01 PoWet Salas ... 530 Markellno 

16-Jun-05 Gasollna, rental car, REMA meeUna lracelal\ ; Bobbv & Steve's v:.. $23,48 Mesaba ,, 1.05,01 Power Sale: ., 530 Marketing 

16-Jun-06 Mlleaae, REMA mlo, 8 miles liil 40.5 centslmlle RHS ~ $3,24 Mesaba • 1,05,01 Power Sale: ., 530 Marketing 

31-Mav.OS Call ohona lrecelotl Serina ·x $79.21 Mesaba • 1,05,01 PoWer S'a(l!l • SJD Marketing 

:f IO 6 L-/ o c;· ~Hq 

11100 Wayzata alvd • Sulla 305 • Minnetonka MN 553011 • B52,847,236C• Fax 852.647,2373 

l:xpense Report 

Account 
Coda 

Y 5120 rransport ,, 
Y 5120 TranSJ)Qrt ., 
"' S105 Mm1ls ., 
., siw rransport y 

., 5120 Transpon: ., 
• 5120 Tran!PQrt ., 
., 5105 Meals • 
" 5120 Transpolt ,, 
.,. !ilOSMeals ., 
., S120 Tlill\!POrt y 

... 5120 Transport .... 

... 5120 Transport ., 

... s12onansport ., 
,., S140Alrfnru "' 
'!I' 5105 Meals" "' 
.... 5120 Transport ., 
., S120 Transpolt ., .. 5120 Transport .. 
• SS20 Telephone ... 
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BOBBV & STEVE•s 
BLOOMINGTON.,. MN 
(952>831. ..... 8833 

DLR.fl: 9979832 
BOBB!.! STEUES 
BLOOMING MN 
86/l.6/85 l.3:05 

ACCTff 
XXXXXXXXXX~l.00 
INUfl: CCH39~ 
AUTHfl: 584629 
PUMPff 8 
UNLEADED l.0.924G 
SELF 
PRICE/GAL $2.149 
FUEL TOTAL $23.48 

TOTAL $23.48 

l.Br. OFF GOOD~EAR 
TIRES WITH THIS 
COUPON! .......... . 

-THANK ¥OU- V 

·--- :::..: 

ROBERT SCHUL TE cc 
RR 589768712 VEH 02298/4357695 #D1RN 

CLS F4· NVL Y 04TAUX uc: IL 675 964D 
FUEi.:- 818 OUT BIB IN 
CDP: 269339-NOR1HWEST A-l FFDISG IF 

RES C95DD406913/BAPDY Jc; 
PREPARED BY: 2281JMNEDl23 

· COMPLEIED BY: 22B1/MNEDl23 
RENIED: DSl15l0S 17:47 @RESIDENCE INN- EDINA 

. · ~: OSJ16l05 13:1&@RESIDENCE INN-EDINA 
PLAN IN: BAPDY RAlE CLASS: C 
PLAN our: BAPDY 
MILEAGE IN 22709 
MILEAGE our 224!!9 
MILES DRIVEN JOO 

1R-XM!LES 
MILES J\l.l.OWED 

. MILES CHARGED 

DAYS-. 1@$ 39.DD~DAY 
.• SUBTOTAL 
i CONCESSloN FEE RECOVERY 

ADDlllONAI. CHARGES'" 
LOW DECLINED 
US · DECLINED 

~ s 
-~: 

.... 

'$ 39.DD 
T$ 39.DO 
T$ .75 
T$ 9.00 

PAI. PEG . DECLINED 
TAX . 15. 700 % ON TAXABLE Til OF$ 48. 78 $ 
CHARGED ON AMX XXXlOOOOOOOIIII S 

7.65 
56.43 

RENTFP AMX -XJOOOOQOOO{X• . . 

• ADDlTIONAL CHARGES 
.. NEVERLOST $ D.DD~i~.\ 

/½~~tJ,:,. 
~!-l~ 

. , STATEMENT OF CHARGES - NOT VALID FOR RE!iTAL .... 
·• . .,..~. . . ... ·- -

-28-
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.,- ROBERT SCHUL TE 1)C 

.. .... .. ~, Oi•··- -· ... --....-------- '\ 

RR 588173294 VEH 02294 /4004198 #01 RN 
CLS F6 NVL Y 05CAMN LIC: MNNRP817 
FUEL: Bro OUT 8/8 IN • 
CDP: 269339•NOR1HWE6T A-L FF DISC# 

RES . 09472019685/BAPDY /C 
PREPARED BY: 8055/MNEOl23 I 

I 
i 

~I 
~!-· ~~~1~ 

/u:il~ .. 
·, COMPLETED BY: 5094/MNl:D123 

RENTED: 08/13105 13:00 @RESIDENCE INN· EDINA 
RETURN: 08/14/06 17:13 @RESIDENCE INN. EDINA 
PLAN IN: BAPOY RATE CLASS: C 
PLAN OUT: BAPDY 
MILEAGE IN 3214 
MILEAGE OUT 2511 
MILES DRIVEN 703 

DAYS. 
SUBTOTAL 

TR·X MILES 
MILES ALLOWED 
MILES CHARGED 

2@$ 39,00/DAY 

CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 
ADDITIONAL CHARGES' 

, LOW DECLINED 
LIS DECLINED 
PAI, PEG DECLINED 
TAX 15,700% ONTAXABLEffiOF$ 97,56 

~ 

s 78,00 
n 78,00 
TS 1,56 
n 18.00 

$ 15.32 
CHARGED ON AMX XXXJOOOOOOOllat 
RENT FP AMX ~ . 

S 112.88 

I I 
~ JDITIONAL CHARGES I 
i ::VERLOST S 9.00DY/ 45.DOWK/ / 

\@i 

~f~ 
. \.L'<J•~' 

I 
I 

I BOBB!l & STEVE'S 
~ ·BLOOMINGTON~ MN 

(952)831-8833 

DLR# 99?9832 
BOBB!il' STEVES 
BbOOMING MN 
86114105 16:55 

ACCT# xxxxxxxxxxx- 108 
INV# C8E65'i'3 
AUTH# 540?92 
PUMP# 8 
UNLEADED 
SELF 
PRICE.IGAL 
FUEL TOTAL 

TOTAL 

1,2J.0G 

$2,129 
$15,35 

$15 ,·36 

10X OFF GOOD~EAR 
TIRES WITH' THIS 
C0UP0N't,,,,,,.,,,, 

-THANK ~ou-

. STATEMENT OF' CHARGES. NOT VALID F'nR RF,.JTM 

~,,~ 
~ ~eff~uj 

WELCOME 

GO AMERICA 
19G6 THIRD AVE SE 
INDEPENDENCE IA 

****CHARGE**** 
Store ID#: Z36639039-8 • 
AMERICAN E 011'09 

INVOICE:#: 7648 
DATE° 061'141'05 13: 06 ! 

AUTH#: 546088 

PUMP #4 
UNLE:AD 14, 787G · ·· .. 

SELF"-SERVE 
PR!CEl'GRL: $ 2,039 · ,' 

FUEL TOTAL :t, 30, 15 .:· 

THANK 'l'OU 
HAVE A NICE DA'I' 

.... 
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~ ~e 
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60 AMERICA· 
INDEPENDENCE~ IA~ 

- 319--.:>34-3226 

23£6390398 
19Gb 1HilID AVE SE 

fill AlOOC!'t 
Il!DEPEIIDilIDE m 

llescr. 

8 CHI}{ 

qty iil!m\1t 

l . 4.19 
8. SNICKERS fRUNCHE 1 · .. 1.25 

Si;Jt1 Total 5.44 
._ . Tax 0.38 
TOTAL 5 ... 82 

CAEM ·e · 10.00 
Lhanre $ -4.18 

THANK YOU 
P-leaaa COOe A9ain 

RBlll 0002 ram 017 DRU 01 lRAN!I 29129 

r·· 

i--· 

I -

I 
, .. 

1· 

r 

,_·• 

F 

~~14/~ 13:10:20 ....... --~~------=--~ I" 
!~---· ··------: ····.. ------· 
! . r . . . . 
;- . Block i9 R1lillP · 
! 145T/1TH ST 
' St P.aul; MU.-.§5101 

Pfio!m:(651)291-1981 f. _ .. ·.. : . ·. 
i 
i Rci>ttt 57-72 . . . . : · 
'.. · 0~/09/95 ~:2(i · Lff 1 ~t 2 ·. Txnlt W.0,6 

. 0670W05 12~07 In ·00/09/05 12:26 llur· . . Tktll.101p9? : : . . -. 
·. ~AW PAD.) -. · $ ,· l.50-

i F-ees- ~ltioe Sitles t~~ · 
Have a n.ice ctav! I 
Keefe CoIDPal1Y Prirlµm 

:-: 

~~J~. 



----....,, .:Jp1 mr.,, 
Account Summary 

www.sprinlpcs.com 

Customer AccoWll: Nwnber Invoice Period l11t1oii:e Data Page 

ROBERTSCHULlE May1-May30 M_ay3l,,2005 . . 2.of16 

65.00 6.25 o.on _ - 7.91! 7!121 

-. .... .... llill/lllll:· --
Total · 
Cmrent . 
Charges ...., -- . .... - ... -·· 

· * Sea below fur a breakdown·afTaxes, and Surcharges & Fees if applicable._ 
i 

! 

d 

Additional Billing lnfonnalion 
Detail of Taxes, and Surche!ges & Fees 

l 
i 

' 

~ 

avernm1mtl'ees anll laxes 
Federal T l!lt · · 

M'mnesDta State Sales Tax- SeJVices &. Usaga 
• Minnesota Stl!te Sll And Teln-BeJI\Y Surcharge 

Surnharges .& Fees 
Federal UniversaJ.Seivice Fund 
Fedemi Wireless Number Pooling And Portabirrtv 
Federal Elll 

·., 
. _ _: I • 

I 2.67 
1 a·.5a 
I D,80 

~ 
·: .. 

-·31-
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Plaza VII 
Par-king Garage 
Minneapol ls, MN 

. Fee Computer Number: 1 
HANNON ID 1639 . Cashier: 

__ }13\..DS?..:ti_OJJ Number-: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket i!B1220 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
.Cash: 
Change: 

.. - ____ 23 

oBi14/0~ 07:59 
06/14/05 13:36 

Dispenser it 
Normal 
$12.00 
$20.00 
$8.00 

Thank you for choosing 
Plaza VII 

612 337 9777 

-36-
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Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bil/To ·· .. 

Excelsior-Energy, Inc. -.-, 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305. 

:•· 
--

: . 
·' 

. ".•. 

~ ... ·, ; • :·· t 

·:· 

..:. 

. . 

Description 

Consulting Services - June, 2005 
.- I:.• ' ' : 

-- ., 

--

At-Risk Account Beginning Balance: $35,375 
--

At-Risk Account Ending Balance: $25,375 

:,. 

Phone# Fax# E~mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 _ ·ceteris@mn.rr.com _ 

-37-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

6/19/2005 2005-14 

t.-:·· 

t •• 
, ·: 

;: 

·Terms 
., . 

Due on_ receipt 

Amount 
· 10,000.00 · 

: 1 : 

-

Total . $10,000.00 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

Qw·e_st. 
.Spirit of.Service"' 

Bill Date: Jun i O, 2005 
Account No: 952 738-~064 053 
Page 1 of2 

~. f • :. • 

IIVWW.qwest.com 

. Balance· .. ; · · .·. \., New·.· ·:-<. ;,_ .:. ·:.. . °Total.· . Due· Date for 
.' Forward,: C~~rge_s · : ... ·::·· :, ,•. Aim;iunt Due . . New ·charges· 

-¢ .., 

$.00 

1f' Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment·· 

Balance ·Forward 

1f' _New Charges 
Qwest 

Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DOE 

Q 
,,-r? 

west~-
Cnrru ~• C:•rulr.11-

$39.04 $39.0tl 

Account Summary 

V) 

g 
0 
V) 
0 
0 ..... 
0 

~ 
·O = 0 
DO 
0 

Thank you for your payment 

:•: 

For questions, call: 
1-800-603-6000 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAY"ZATA BLVD 
6UITE305 

·· P·age 
2 

·;:. 

WAVZATA MN 65305-6637 

Jul ·1, 2005 . · , 

39.04 
39.04-Iil 
$._OD 

::, :: 

39.04 
$39.04 ·, 

$:.l9.q4 

l I I I I 11 Iii. 11 II I l I 1111 l 1 l 11 I I I 11 I I l III ll, lmll,, I, II 11 nl 11 ll 

-38-
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EX'cELSKJR ~-N,ERGY l"N'.C. 

-, Expense Repor: 

Employee Name: Pat Michele\tl 

Period Start Date: 618'2005 

Period End Dato: 612412005 

-~-~-- --- I ··-··-··--S!LmJJ11118/ r~-- ••.. ~~- ___ ,_~-- .. --,..: __ ,, ______ DuitU .•... ,Accaunl 
I Dale Reavon ForExocnBB Paveu Total Coat I Muuaba • Subtavk • Clan , Code 

6-Jun-05 !Mlleagelo/fromlronRanoe-723Miles-DDESl!eVlsU PalMichelettl • _ S292.62 Masa~-~~~~~!z_o ... ~~- .,. B3DPubllcRelat!ons . ..., ~~-Trans~~- "f""I.l 
1 8-Jun.(]5 lareakfasl- DOE sna Visll The Grand Grill Americana I $26.70 MesabiJ • 1:oa,02 Public outreach -=-- .,. BJO Public Relat!ons u..,.~ ~:!!:._ __ ,_ J;. 
I 9-Jun-05 I DOE SIie Visll • Comoutar SeNices EZSmooth Comouter Services $18,00 Mesaba • t,OB,02Publlc outreach .,. 830 Public Relat!cns .,. 552.$ IT Expenses i 'I' 

13.J-un-ll5 MIieage - SI. Loulo Countv Hearlna- 497 miles Pai MlchalelU S201.29 Mesaba ..., 1,08~ubllc Outreach _:_- .,. S30 Public Relations.~:~ ~~-~port-:~:-~:· ~~ 
22.Jun-22 Grand Rapids-Lake Counlrv meeUno- 400 mlles Pal Mlchelettl $162.00 Mesaba .,. 1.oa.oZPubllc Outreach .., 83D PUbllc ReJat!ons "' mo Transport I ,.. 

~ -"F ,..""'_..._,._, ___ .,.,..... js~ 

2±,lun~ ~RlliJITEI u~ _ T-Moblla ___ $126.95 Corporate "' 1.oa.02Publlc Outreach _ "' 830 Public RelaUons .~ ~ .. !~~ .. .... ~ 
REQUIREO .,. REQUIRED .,. REQUIRSl .,.. REQUIRl:D i,:, 
REQumeo "' REQUIRED ""' "' REQUIRE!l .,...._,.,, ';' ;;Qui;;-· .. ·· (!'] 

: f f REQUIRED • Ri!QUIRED .,. REQUIRED ,......._';' i'QUIR;-•-· r;J 
Ri!QUIRED "' REQUIRED "' REQUIRED .... REQUIRW.,_,._,, El 

., REQUIRED ..,. REQUIRED Y REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ' ,.. 
- ~ Ri!QUIRED ,.. REQUIRED • ""'"" " -· • REQUIRED· · -- ... ;'iiulrui-·-·-·-· .... ~~ 

- ---;·,_, .. ,_,__._ - .... ;.,,-, .. 
- .__.,. •-.. ~P ~ ... ~ .... ...,_ _, . .__, .. ,, too....., 

I- ';' REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ......_ __ ..,_w,~ .,. REQUIRED _ ,.. ,~!.9_~~- _ ,;:_ 
Re_QlJIRED "!'_ REQUIRED "' REQUIRED . T RtQUIRED , ... j 

,....,,._..,.. .• .,,...,,,M~- .,.. REQUIRED . ~ ;~~--· :"'.;J 

mi-

Rl!_(l_UlRED I• REQUIRED 

REQUIRED 'I" REQUIRED 

REQUIJ!~ _!_ REQUIRED 

REQUIRED I"' 
REQUIRED f; 
~ 
REQUIRED 

't!5Zl.7~ 'i)f{o. 

"' REQUIREO T •REQU[RED • ~ 
- ·--~ "' REQUIRED .,. REQUIRl:ll .,. 

.... REQUIRED ..., R~Q~I~~;" , .__,_ ..,, 

... REQUIREO .,. ~ci~;~~~---- "G 

11100 Wayzata 61vd, Sulle 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305; 952,847.2360• Fax 952,647.2373 Pp9e 1 or 1 
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JmportantlnformaUon 
Thank you for using EasyPay_ Amount 
will be forwarded fcir automatic 
processing. Do not pay this bUI or 
mail remittam::e. 

{summary of Charges 

Previous Balance $ 
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You $ 
Monthly Setvice Charges $ 

Total Amount Due $ 
Total Amount Due by 

142.63 
{142.63} 
125.95 

Monthly Service Summary 
.• Monthly service charges from 4/28/05 - 5/Zl/05 

Monlhly Ser1ice _ 
Mobile Number Charges AdJuslmenls 

Usage 
Charges 

Your Statement 
Statement For: PA TRICK MICHELETTI 
Mobile Number: (651) 214-5184 
Account Number: 

Page 1 of 23 

AT 02 038171 74601H185 A"3DGT 

PATRICK MICHELETTI 
1286 WILDERNESS CURV 
EAGAN MN 55123-2812 

J, I, I,,), 1, m l111l1J11Jln 111 llnlnnll nh I In l1ill 11lmlJ 

One Time Other 
Charges. Charges 

Truces& 
Surcharges 

Total 
Charges 

651-214-5184 $ 102.9B $ - $ 9.30 $ $ - $ 13.67 $ 125.95 

~vailable Service 
NW Get More Max w/Nts 

Text Message 300 

Free Minutes 
Use·Them Or Lose Them 
FreeTxtMsg 

Type WHENEVER 
Minutes 2,500 
Minutes 
Messages 300 

WEEKEND 

Unlimited 

•--• .. •••••••• • • •• •• •• • .. •• ooH••• •••••••• .. •-••••••-••-•-•••-• .. •-••••••••••••••••••• •••••••••••••• •• ••• .. • .. o••••••••••••••••o• •• ••••••••• •• 0,00,...-,, o• •••• • -• .. ••••••••• .. •••••••••• .. •• .. •••--"'•••••• •• -•---••• •• , 

.. 

PLEASE DETACH TillS PORTION AND REnlRN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS1rlROUGHWINDDW. 

~- ·Mobil~· 

T-MOBILE 

PO BOX 790047 

ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0047 

I 1ll1111l lnulll111 ll ,l .. 11 ... 11.,. 1l111l111l1l11 Hm 1 .. 1.11 

Statement For:PATRICK MICHELETTI 
Mobile Number: (651) 214-5184 
Account Numberi" -

D 

D 

Amount Due 
By 6/24/05 

$125.95 

Amount 
Enclosed 

EasyPay 

To pay this Invoice using your credit card- check box 
and complete the reverse side · 

For EasyPay Oplion - check box and complata Iha 
reverse side 

D If you have changed your address - check box and 
record new address on !he reverse side. 

• 4•3977939380624•5 •• 0•125950551232812 
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,.. 

THAN.K' YOU FOR. VISITING 
THE GRAND GRILL AMERICANA 
'PLEASE PAY YOUR SERVER 

4602 MALLISSA 2 
-----------------------TBL 226/1 Biss GST 2 : -

JUNOB'OS 8:42AM 
····· .----------------

CLOSED Seat -lt:2 
-2 DEN.YER OMEL @ 6. 69 13.38 

1 •. 50 
6.69 
1.50 
-2. 00 

1 COFFEE 
l TRIPLE BONUS OML 
1- PEPSI 
1 MILK LARGE 

Food 
TAX 
PAYMENT 
CASH .. _ --· 
CHANGE DUE 

- 25. 07 
1.63 

26.70 
40.00 

. ·•f3-.3·0-
---4602 CLOSED JUNOB 9 :23AM----
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~r=· o1.. -·~-- -· ·­.,., ·~· :~ 
::...· EZSmaalh Computer Services 
~ • 409 Enst Haward SL 
ig:- · 1-Tibbing, MN 55746 i. W\'f'V-':25='D th.cam 218.2623534 

CI.JSTOMER'S ORDER NO. 
.' 
' I

~\:: 
l· 

ii·: 
NAME 

12./{ ,. r-?-J. "--,,' r'1 v-
J;' ADDRESS I .. -

; 
~ CllY, STJITE, ZIP 

i 

. ' I DEPAITTMENT 

ll1A tJ. _r a tA 
- -• .. V 

\\ ~ ' 

423516: 

I 0f ::t 0 .lr1iz-
. l 

. 

'jj 
t 
:,l­-~ 

t ..... 
:.ft 
"i 
-~ 

ti;~: 

{ 
~;= 

SOLD BY. lxH I C.O.D. I CHARGE I ON ACCT. I MDSE RETD r~ID OUT 

,-::. 
:.-; ., 
.t. 
t~: 
~ l Ji~ -~-
f~ 

QUANTITY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

g 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
RECEIVED BY 

c.1305 

DESCRIPTION 
.. 

t.!NJ-r ~i c.,.~ 11lVI . -r-- l/)/ . ' ",;i·~ ,p· .• "l 50' 
i .1 l - ,_ -

-·· .. .. 
• J - ·! • 

. -· ... 

( 
,. _____ , .. -

. . 
• • ·• • ·• ·~•- • • •'"' .• :i,~ ..i- • ... •: •.::i. ~-:.u; . \=;._. 
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INVOICE No. 062105 . - . . 

Date: June 21, 2005 

Client: Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 WayzataBlv~ 
Suite 305 
Minnetonka, Iv.IN 55305 

Attn: Mr. Bill Ruzynski 

Please find enclosed the following Expe~i;;e Reports for this invoice: 
Statement No. 20-Jun-05 $285323 
Statement No. 21-Jun-05 

Total 

Remit to: Dexter Cook 
21016 Broadwater Drive 
Land O Lakes, FL 34638 

(-J~ ;L,o-f Mr:?--:c 

SWA5k. · .. · r o4,e;2-

DE f , 

Ac_c_o~: 
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a~~~~~I;~1::!f.f;¥11~z;;;,~·~;::/,;:1;, .. ~;;~~:~~~;t~:;~.·:~0::~:;;~~~E:r.;~~~~~g~:~f;~~~~£g~~~~;~~~~~!;~f~,:~;i~{~~;;7~*:~1r;~~~t~~~~~~-~¥.~t~{0fi:~~{~~~~;~~~7:~::;;~J~J~l~;,1~;;~?.~;:r::;;~:;:~2-l~~;;~;8}:-]~~~ 
Expense Statement 

20-Jun-osj Statement Number: 
Purpose: EEi Expenses - Tampa, Minneapolis, Aliso Viejo 

employee lnfonnatlon Pay Period 
Name Dexter Cook Department From 6/2/2005 
SSN 565•78-7874' Posftfon To 6/16/2005 
Employee ID Manager 

Date Account Oescrh:atlon Hotel Transi,ort Fuel I Meals I Phone Entertainment! Misc. I TOTAL 
6/2/2005 AlrTPA-MSP I$ 550.40 $ 550.40 
6/5/2005 Hote!,meals $ 190,64 $ 14.31 $ 204.95 
6/6/2005 Hotel $ 190.64 $ 190.64 
6/7/2005 Meal, parking $ 28.00 $ 5.04 $ 33,04 
6/8/2005 Rental car $ 168.69 $ 168,69 

6/10/2005 AlrTPS-MSP $ 635.80 $ 635,80 
6/14/2005 AlrTPA-OC $ 479,30 $ 479,30 
6/14/2005 Hotel,meals $ 158,69 $ 14.64 $ 173,33 
6/15/2005 Hotel,meals $ 158,69 $ 34.26 $ 192.95 
6/16/2005 Hotel,rneals $ 158.69 ·~-- _ , . . -- $ 65.44 $ 224.13 

Approved r·~ 
$ 857.35 I $ ·1 ,tio~. 'Jl:t m J "-~ J~ $ 5,04 I $ 128,65 $ - $ • $ 

,---. :----: 

Subtotal 
Advances 

, TOTALli-$---2,--85.,...3.-23---1! 

~~ 
4/z.~1~.,,. 

,? 

:~ 
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;!rmt~\~1{i:~~~~tI;:1·~~~~~:~r·1r{:~~1J~f~l~ftI}:!:uJ?wJ.11~t:0.~JA;~}~~:~1~=;~1,Jz!~·1?.}~~:f~~~1:-:1'--:?};;;~~lj'J/f~;;~1~~i~s-f~~!i:l-;1i~~~~t~i:f•:H:-~~i1,\~{==f~:~tf~,t5irr:~1~~~f~t~~;t,fI~1=.~~ili;.~·~:};~~ir.}11St::~~f.;:.;.;;.;;K1~.:~T?:¾~1~~;f{?~i 

Expens_e Statement 

Purpose: EEi - Tampa, Minneapolis 

Employee Information 
Name Dexter Cook Departnent ______ _ 
SSN 565-78-7874 Position 
Employee ID ·-- _______ Manager 

Date 
6/17/2005 
6/17/2005 
6/20/2005 

Ae,proved 

Account I Description 
Rental car 
Airport parking · 
AlrTPA-MSP 

NotE!S 

Hotel 

$ 

Tranep0rt 
$ 230.42 
$ 40.00 
$ 566.40 

Fuel 
$ 28.63 

$ 836.82 I $ 28.63 I $ 

Meals 

$ 

Phone 

Statement Number: 21-Jun-osj .. ·· 

Pay Period 
From 
To 

6/17/2005 
6/20/2005 

Entertainment Misc, ,,TOTAL 

$ 

,:·· 

$ 259,05 
$ 40,00 
$ 566.40 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

Subtotal~ 
Advances 

Ao;;~~ 
/~ 

,r 1•., 

,. 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

11100 WA'fZATA BOULEVARD 
SUITE305 
MINNEfONKA MN 55305 

Project 04-01017-01000 EXCELSIOR: MASABA IGCC 

Professional services for the period ending May 311 2005 

June 09, 2005 
.Project No: 04-01_017-01000 
· Ii:ivoice No: 0073934 

------··---· --··-----------------------------·-------------------------- · ......•... 
Task: 0001 MASABA IGCC 

Professional Personnel 

BERGSTROM, ANITA 
JONES, ANNE M 
KOSSTRIN, HERBERT 
LEE, PEI 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursabl.e Expenses 
COMMUNICATIONS 
POSTAGE 
MICROCOMPUTER - TYPE 1 

Hours 
1.00 
0.50 
6.00 
0.50 
8.00 

T?tal Reimbursables 

Billing _Limits 
Tqtal Billings . 

Limit . 

Remaining 

Current 
1,951.12 

Rate 
115.0D 
101.00 
287.00 
· 86'.00 

Prior 
17.,51]'..22 

Amount 
115.00 

50.50 
1,722.00 

43.00 
1,930.50 , 

0.02 
o.so· 

20.00 
.20.62 

Total this task 

'To-date 
1a;4s~.34 
25,00.0.00 
, 5,531.66 

Total this Invoice 

TERMS: INVOICES DUE ON RECEIPT. INTEREST CHARGED ON PAST DUl:AMOUNTS: 

P. 0. Box 9344 Framingham, MA 01701-9344 

Phone (508) 935-1600 Fax (508) 935-1888 www.rwbeck.com 
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1,930.50 

20.62 

$1,951.12 

$1,951.12 
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Remittance Page 

For: Mesaba Energy Project 

Professional Services for Period Ending 06/20/05 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attn: Mr. Bob Evans 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., #305 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

Total Due: 
Terms: 

* Make checks payable to: URS Corporation 
* Please indicate invoice number and/or project number on check 
* Please include:this stub with payment 

Regular Mail {USPS): 

Overnight Courier: 

URS Corporation 
Dept 1028 
P.O. Box 121028 
Dallas TX 75312-1028 
us 

URS Corporation 
Lock Box No. 891028 
888 South Greenville Ave., Suite 200 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Attn: Wholesale Lock Box Processing 
(972) 680-1900 

Electronic Funds Transfer: 
Account URS Corporation 
Bank: Wells Fargo Bank 
Account No.: 4520-086471 
ABA Routing No.: 121-000-248 
Swift Code: WFBIUS6S 

Remittance Information can be sent to: 
Email: RemltTo@URSCorp.com 
Fax: (512} 419-6937 Attn: ··cash Applications 

Invoice Date 

Invoice 

Project 

Page 

_06/20/05 

1754527 
25365683 

1 

$64,575.36 USD 
Due upon Receipt 

Please contact Julie I Spapperi at 312 697-7257 or via email at Julie_Spapperi@urscorp.com 
. if you have any questions regarding-this invoice. · 

-47-



Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attn: Mr. Bob Evans 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., #305 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

For: Mesaba Energy Project 

Professional Services for Period Ending 06/20/05 

LUMP SUM 
Lump Sum 

Total Lump Sum 

- ~--=- ~ 

Invoice Date 06/20/05 

Invoice 1754527 

Project 25365683 

Page 2 

64,575.36 

64,575.36 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE $64,575.36 USO 

~ zo I -zooS 

Please contact Julie I Spappen-at 312 697-7257 or via email at Julle_Spapperi@urscorp.com 
· if you have any questions regarding this invoice. 

F13289951 -48-
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L.L.H,mtley 
(1926-1982) 

LARKE L. HUNTLEY 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 

HUNTLEY BUILDING 
432 THIRD AVENUE NORTHEAST 

GRAND RAPIJ?S> MINNESOTA55744 
***VlAOVERNIGHTMAIL*** .. ; : . · ·. , =·, 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

ATTN: 

IN RE: 

Dear Tom: 

THOMAS A. MICHELETTI 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 

·, Jl.i"ne 8, 2005 . ·. '• ... 

.. 
--~ 

(218) 326-0531 
F~~I8) 326-0320 

l am writing to you as a followup to our recent telephone conversation concerning the 
above-referenced ·matter. l am writing to confirm our agreement that I will work with you 
and other individuals designated·by you to provide legal services and my best efforts in 
promoting yotir coal gasification electric power plant(s) in Northern Minnesota. I would 
appreciate receiving _a specific list of individuals who. are authorized to direct this office 
to proceed with specific projects or,assignments. ·· 

As I mentioned to you, I am a solo practitioner and.the scope of the legal services 
which l am able to provide to you is limited. I have enclosed duplicate originals of a 
proposed Retainer Agreement which I have signed. lf you have any further questions, 
please feel free to give me a call. If you have no questions, please sign .both Retainer 
Agreements and return one sign Agreement to my office, together with the retainer 
payment. I have taken the liberty of forwarding a·copy of this letter and the enclosures 
directly to Tom Osteraas as welL ·· , · 

After our preliminary conversation, I did mention your project informally several times 
around the community. I was '-'underwhelmed" ·by the depth of knowledge and 
information concerning your project. I think that it woutd·be advisable for you or your 
representatives to take an affirrna~ive tact and arrange for some _distribution of 
information in this area to get the positive information out as soon as possible. 

1 remain available to discuss various options with you, but there is an informal business 
"roundtable" held every Monday morning at 7:30 at the Grand Rapids Sawmill Inn. This 
meeting is usually attended by 20-40 individuals; it is not a formal organization and 

-18-
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RETAINER AGREEMENT 

This Agreement acknowledges the fee arrangement by which Larke L. Huntley, 
Attorney at Law, will represent you. 

LEGAL FEES for representation of you in this proceeding are based upon an hourly 
charge of One Hundred Forty Dollars ($140.00). Any court appearance for motions, 
hearings or trial (default or otherwise) shall be billed at the above rate at no less than 
one (1) .hour of attorney's time. In addition to legal fees, it is understood that you will 
pay the filing fees, costs and disbursements incurred and advanced on your behalf_ It 
is unde · t this fee is not contingent in any way on the outcome of the case. 

required prior to Larke L. Huntley 
~~!!"8iiQ!il-~~W~illilial~'-"'~-WilM117eft-rF e retainer will be deposited into the 

Larke L. Huntley Trust Account and will be c!PPli.ed again.st periodic billings to be 
furnished to you. ' · ' ' 

It is expressly understood and agreed th~t such billings are due a~d payable within 
thirty (30) days, and failure to make such payment shall entitle me to refuse to proceed 
further with the case or file, or to withdraw from the case or file. 

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS 
RETAINER AGREEMENT, HAVE RECEIVED A COPY OF THE SAME, AND AGREE 
TO BE BOUND BY IT. ' . . 

6 -ID - o > ~ ~ JP d<t:«J c,.,..,...( Dated: 

I HEREBY ACCEPT REPRESENTATION OFT 
FORTH. .----·· 
Dated: --=&-_.,,,-~G..----=CJ;..__5 __ 

Client- EXpELSIOR)ENERGY, INC. 

LARKE L. HUNTLEY 
Attorney at Law 
432 Northeast Thir Avenue 
Grand Rapids, MN 557 44 
(218) 326-0q31 
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BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 5/31/2005 

.. :. ·. ·.::. - · .. 
. . ·. - -.::::..-.\; :· .<·,·;',. : ._' _ .. :•_. ·- .. ·- -- :;' .. _ . -... ·-·:_,._ -.. _:_,., .-.-\" :-.:.::· -- ·- ' _. -_._ 

Finalize 2004 _aud;t rep9rts and, .issue J>_ound copies; discussions-vvi~h m~nagement-regarding 
reports; initiah'll•J1< or.i 2004 tax returrisiresearch and discussio11~··with,mariagement regarding 
stock options and.and Gorporate valuation issues. · , .. :,', ·,:,\ 

! !: . . . : '; :. ,:·,_::J / 
~ . -~:,-: ... •. ~ .. ·' ·:·.: ... ·:. ;,:. :;• ·. :: :.· ··_. .. ·.·::··,___ ··•.: .. . .. ··- ..... ,;_t: .. 

-- . .. 

Amount due th_is invoice 

; ~. •• j 

. :~ / .:·.:. •·: ;·- ~ ·-:·~ 
-.-.. ·, '$3,975.00 

. Amount included in above for Tax Work __ . $450.00 :: ... ,, ' 

301 Carlson Pkwy. P 952 473 2002 
Suite 350 F 952 473 2766 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 www.bauneclosen.com 

'i l .:• ,• ~ 1 

:.:·-· :,, •• ..! 

•.,. 

Our Invoices are due upon. presentation. 
All amounts unpaid alter 30 days are subject lo a 

1% per month finance charge nn lhP unpaid past clue amounl 
This is an annual pe - 2 - e rate of 12%. ' 

; .· --~ :····; .. ·/. : 

·~ ! .. · :" -:-._ 

BAUNE DOSEN & CO lLP 
MEMBER JHI ASSOCIATION 

I.. 
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Invoice# 

5 

•; .. AMOUNT 
·: · . 

. ; '$5,00Q.00 

1 

. . . ' 
Please Note: This incivice is due within 30 days of the invoice date. A charge of 18.00% per year will b 
added to past due ac~ouiifs: · · · 

J 
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